
 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN TITANS 
Winter 2008-09 Season Schedule 

 
South Suburban Adult Hockey League 

 
Date Day Time Arena Home  Guest 

Sep 27, 2008 Sat 8:30pm South Suburban Ice Breakers vs. TITANS 

Oct 4, 2008 Sat 10:25pm Family Sports TITANS vs. Mystery Machine 

Oct 12, 2008 Sun 6:55pm Family Sports TITANS vs. Mean Green 

Oct 18, 2008 Sat 8:25pm South Suburban Bits vs. TITANS 

Oct 25, 2008 Sat 10:35pm Family Sports TITANS vs. Outcasts 

Nov 5, 2008 Wed 10:10pm Family Sports Red Rockets vs. TITANS 

Nov 8, 2008 Sat 10:00pm South Suburban TITANS vs. Chiefs 

Nov 15, 2008 Sat 10:45pm Family Sports TITANS vs. Thoroughblades 

Nov 22, 2008 Sat 10:45pm Family Sports Callahan Auto vs. TITANS 

Dec 6, 2008 Sat 10:45pm Family Sports TITANS vs. Axa Wolverines 

Dec 13, 2008 Sat 10:45pm Family Sports Sunset Grille vs. TITANS 

Dec 20, 2008 Sat 10:45pm Family Sports TITANS vs. Ice Breakers 

Jan 3, 2009 Sat 10:00pm South Suburban Axa Wolverines vs. TITANS 

Jan 4, 2009 Sun 6:30pm Family Sports Mean Green vs. TITANS 

Jan 10, 2009 Sat 10:35pm Family Sports Mystery Machine vs. TITANS 

Jan 11, 2009 Sun 7:10pm Family Sports TITANS vs. Mean Green 

Jan 31, 2009 Sat 8:30pm South Suburban Outcasts vs. TITANS 

Feb 11, 2009 Wed 10:10pm Family Sports TITANS vs. Red Rockets 

Feb 21, 2009 Sat 10:45pm Family Sports Chiefs vs. TITANS 

Feb 28, 2009 Sat 10:45pm Family Sports Thoroughblades vs. TITANS 

Mar 7, 2009 Sat 10:45pm Family Sports TITANS vs. Callahan Auto 

Playoffs       

 
Check out the all-new website for the Rocky Mountain Titans at http://www.titanshockey.com.  


